
Pos 
1 

Not classified 
DNF 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
10 

54 
55 
23 
47 
91 
45 

287 
89 
77 
33 
60 
41 
67 
74 
34 

147 
69 
44 
27 

Name 
B O LLIN I  F R IG ER IO  A les s a nd ro  

NASKA Alberto 
BONCI Simone 
LOCATELLI Michele 
BETTI Christian 
GUERZONI Leonardo 
PREMI Alessandro 
FAVALE Emanuel 
MAJRANI Filippo 
DALLAVALLE Massimo 
PANTANELLA Dario 
FIGLIUCCI Ivan Aldo 
CALLONI Andrea 
GIOLI Antonio 
FLACCADORI Davide 
CARTECHINI Giovanni 
LESMO Andrea 
CLEMENTI Simon 
MACINA Roberto 
DELLAVEDOVA Federico 

Class 
Le ge nds  C a rs  

Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  

Team 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  

LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  

Car 
Legend 

Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 

Best Tm 
1:22.364 

1:22.547 
1:22.556 
1:22.674 
1:22.902 
1:22.987 
1:23.077 
1:23.099 
1:23.252 
1:23.274 
1:23.278 
1:23.315 
1:23.435 
1:23.484 
1:23.525 
1:23.639 
1:23.930 
1:24.009 
1:24.175 
1:25.041 

In Lap 

2 

5 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 
9 
3 
5 
2 
7 
9 
3 
9 
6 
9 

Diff 

0.118 
0.346 
0.431 
0.521 
0.543 
0.696 
0.718 
0.722 
0.759 
0.879 
0.928 
0.969 
1.083 
1.374 
1.453 
1.619 
2.485 

Gap 

0.118 
0.228 
0.085 
0.090 
0.022 
0.153 
0.022 
0.004 
0.037 
0.120 
0.049 
0.041 
0.114 
0.291 
0.079 
0.166 
0.866 

VMax 
175,9 

180,3 
177,6 
180,0 
179,7 
179,4 
179,7 
180,6 
178,8 
179,4 
180,9 
180,0 
177,6 
185,9 
183,7 
182,4 
185,9 
186,2 
179,4 
175,3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/05/2025 18:03:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

FX Racing Weekend Magione 2nd Round 
Legends Cars 

Race 1A 

Race (18:00 Time) started at 17:41:27 

Magione 2,507 km 

10/05/2025 17:35 


